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MPO LC

Corning ClearCurve® , Ultra

144

LSZH

200 M

2.9mm

6.6mm 12F          11.1mm   72F 
7.2mm 24F           13.0mm  96F
10.5mm 48F          14.8mm 144F

(N) 660 220 24F

3000 1000 48F

(N/100mm) 1500, 500

-40°C -+70°C

-30°C - +60°C

(dB) MPO MM 0.35
MPO SM 0.75
LC 0.25

(dB) 20  MM
60  SM (APC)

, 24F
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MPO :

1 MPO .

93 = MPO MM ( )

75 = MPO MM  ( )

89 = MPO SM  ( )

90 = MPO SM ( )

2 MPO .

1

3 .

12 = 12F    72 = 72F
24 = 24F    96 = 96F
48 = 48F    E4 = 144F

4 .

T = 50 m  (OM3) 
Q = 50 (OM4)
G = Ultra (SM)

5 .
VZ = LSZH

6 .

A = 500 mm
B = 900 mm

7 .

6

8 .             

U = 

P = 

9 . ( ). 
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LC :

1 .

05 = LC Duplex MM
04 = LC Duplex SM
57 = SC Duplex MM
72 = SC Duplex SM

2 . 1

3 .

12 = 12F    72 = 72F
24 = 24F    96 = 96F
48 = 48F    E4 = 144F

4 .

T = 50 m  (OM3) 
Q = 50 (OM4)
G = Ultra (SM)

5 .
VZ = LSZH

6 .

J = 300 mm (+70/-0 mm)
K = 600 mm (+70/-0 mm)
L = 900 mm (+70/-0 mm)
M = 1,200 mm (+70/-0 mm)
N = 1,500 mm (+70/-0 mm)
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